

T.S. 447/ 2020

Present:-Sri Subhrajit Basu, (WB01238) Judge-in-Ch., Bench - IV

Order no.-11. Dated- 28.11.2024 .

P.O. is transferred.

Plaintiffs file hazira.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 12.03.2025 for hearing of the petition u/O 6 Rule 17 of
C.P.C.

Judge-in-charge